
 Students should be at their bus stop at least 10 minutes before the published arrival time. 
 Pick-up and drop-off times are subject to change, based on the need to make adjustments because of route changes. 

 The arrival times should be consistent after the first two weeks of Summer School. 
 Be prepared for some variation of times during the first few weeks. 

 Pick Up Time  Address 

 7:17 AM  608 E. Grand Blvd. 

 7:19 AM  724 E. Smith St. 

 7:20 AM  800 E. Main St. 

 7:21 AM  704 Fifth St. 

 7:22 AM  620 Seventh St. 

 7:22 AM  522 Seventh St. 

 7:23 AM  420 E. Sixth St. 

 7:24 AM  304 Fourth St. 

 7:26 AM  608 Phil Rahoi Cir. 

 7:30 AM  931 E. E St. 

 7:32 AM  840 E. C St. 

 7:35 AM  308 W. D St. 

 7:35 AM  401 W. D St. 

 7:37 AM  1008 W. A St. 

 7:38 AM  1103 W. Ludington St. 

 7:42 AM  1200 Fairbanks St. 

 7:44 AM  817 Houghteling St. 

 7:46 AM  500 W. Fleshiem St. 

 7:48 AM  800 Crystal Lake Blvd. 

 7:50 AM  105 W. H St. 

 7:55 AM  136 Mitchell St. 

 8:02 AM  324 Case St. 

 8:03 AM  112 Lawrence St. 

 8:07 AM  126 Harding St. 

 8:09 AM  536 Harding St. 

 8:11 AM  1410 W. A St. 

 8:12 AM  1100 W. Hughitt St. 

 8:14 AM  509 W. Hughitt St. 

 8:15 AM  Drop off @ High School 

 8:30 AM 
 Drop off @ North Elementary 

 School 


